
Tournament: Omar Pabst
ITF Seniors Circuit DOBLES DAMAS 50
Week of City, Country Grade/Age Category Referee

Seed Family Name First name Nationality Semifinals Final Winners

1
FUENTEALBA MONICA CHI

MAUREIRA SOLEDAD CHI

FUENTEALBA MAUREIRA

2
FUENZALIDA ADRIANA CHI

26 76 103

LOPEZ PAULA CHI

FUENTEALBA MAUREIRA

3
DIEZ VERONICA CHI

63 62

SALAS XIMENA CHI

BARROS GARCES

4
BARROS AUDOLIA CHI

63 63

GARCES ANDREA CHI

Seeded players Replacing Draw date/time:
1
2
3
4


	Doubles 8

